H-77
P
R
ES
SU
R
E
TR

	 Weight	 Approx. 100 grams (additional; cable 75 g/m)
Dimensions in. (mm)
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
9600 XX X 00 XXXXX XXXXM
Series
9600
Output
03 - 4-20mA 05 - SDI-12
Measurand
L - Level	 P - Pressure
Pressure Connection
 00 - Nosecone
Cable Length
XXXXM - Cable length in meters (MAX 0060 for SDI-12)
Calibrated Range
XXXM - mWG (003M to 100M)
XXXF - FtWG (010F to 330F)
XXXP - PSI (005P to 145P)
XXBX - Bar (00B3 to 10B0)
Wiring Details
SDI-12 mA
Red Positive excitation +Ve
Blue Negative excitation -Ve
Green SDI-12 Comms
MMS TYPE